
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
53 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

54 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 18.000 EA 16.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

55 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

56 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

57 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

58 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

59 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
60 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

61 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

62 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

63 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 6.000 EA 1.140 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

64 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 21.000 EA 13.230 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

65 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

66 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

67 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

68 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

69 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 20.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

70 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 11.000 EA 8.470 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 11.000 EA

71 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

72 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

73 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 3.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

74 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 3.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

75 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
76 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

77 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

78 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

79 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.330 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

80 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.330 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

81 MPLSA281-EA MPLSA281-EA 100.000 EA 1,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

182 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 10.000 EA 7.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

183 MPLSA083-EA MPLSA083-EA 18.000 EA 16.200 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 18.000 EA

184 MPLSA085-EA MPLSA085-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

185 MPLSA087-EA MPLSA087-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

186 MPLSA088-EA MPLSA088-EA 3.000 EA 0.180 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

187 MPLSA092-EA MPLSA092-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

188 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

189 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 5.000 EA 1.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

190 MPLSA097-EA MPLSA097-EA 40.000 EA 48.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

191 MPLSA100-EA MPLSA100-EA 3.000 EA 0.270 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
192 MPLSA111-EA MPLSA111-EA 6.000 EA 1.080 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 6.000 EA

193 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 21.000 EA 13.230 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 21.000 EA

194 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 10.000 EA 5.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

195 MPLSA132-EA MPLSA132-EA 2.000 EA 0.200 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 2.000 EA

196 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 20.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

197 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 50.000 EA 2,500.000 KG 0.008 CBM 0.000 EA 50.000 EA

198 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 20.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

199 MPLSA158-EA MPLSA158-EA 11.000 EA 8.470 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 11.000 EA

200 MPLSA170-EA MPLSA170-EA 10.000 EA 3.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

201 MPLSA185-EA MPLSA185-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

202 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 3.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

203 MPLSA254-EA MPLSA254-EA 3.000 EA 9.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

204 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

205 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 10.000 EA 2.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

206 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

207 MPLSA271-EA MPLSA271-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
208 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

209 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 3.000 EA 0.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

210 MPLSA281-EA MPLSA281-EA 100.000 EA 1,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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